Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Porter - (956620) - Trident Swimming Club of East De

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

42.30

48.47

SC Time

32.58
1:15.91
2:41.91

51.79

1:51.13

38.90
40.18
3:03.43
3:12.09
1:26.68

Converted
to SC

41.80

48.10

Converted
to LC

33.20

1:17.00

2:44.00

52.40

1:52.30

39.40
40.70
3:05.20
3:14.10
1:26.70

LC WA
Pts

120
114

SC WA
Pts

236

206

231

111

123

174
166
190
185
183

Date

27/10/13
26/10/13

Date

06/11/16

26/06/16

06/11/16

20/06/15

20/06/15

01/11/15
08/11/15
06/11/16
08/11/15
06/11/16

Meet

3 Towers Open Meet

3 Towers Open Meet

Meet

10th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet
10th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series
9th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet
10th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet
9th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet

10th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet
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Venue Licence Level
Millfield SW3627 3
Millfield SW3627 3

Venue License  Level
Tiverton SW161008 3

Weston Super

Mare

Tiverton

Weston Super

Mare

Weston Super

Mare
Millfield
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton

Tiverton

SW160397 3

SW161008 3

SW150750 3

SW150750 3

SW151678 2
SW150967 3
SW161008

SW150967

W W W

SW161008
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