Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Porter - (956620) - Trident Swimming Club of East De

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	42.30	41.80	120	27/10/13	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	SW3627	3
50 Backstroke	48.47	48.10	114	26/10/13	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	SW3627	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	32.58	33.20	236	06/11/16	10th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	SW161008	3
100 Freestyle	1:15.91	1:17.00	206	26/06/16	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	SW160397	3
200 Freestyle	2:41.91	2:44.00	231	06/11/16	10th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	SW161008	3
50 Breaststroke	51.79	52.40	111	20/06/15	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	SW150750	3
100 Breaststroke	1:51.13	1:52.30	123	20/06/15	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	SW150750	3
50 Butterfly	38.90	39.40	174	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	SW151678	2
50 Backstroke	40.18	40.70	166	08/11/15	9th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	SW150967	3
200 Backstroke	3:03.43	3:05.20	190	06/11/16	10th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	SW161008	3
200 Individual Medley	3:12.09	3:14.10	185	08/11/15	9th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	SW150967	3
100 Individual Medley	1:26.68	1:26.70	183	06/11/16	10th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	SW161008	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS